Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDW1231TRQ-A
System Overview
Lite Series is suitable for users who requires high quality monitoring
products at a reasonable price. It is cost effective and offers high perfor-
mance, which makes it an ideal choice for residential and small-medium
business applications. This series offers an option of a wide range of
technologies such as Full-color and Starlight, providing various solutions

Rev 001.001                  ©  2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
HDCVI Accessories
PFM800-E 1-channel passive Balun
PFM800-4MP 1-channel passive Balun
PFM801-4MP 1-channel passive HDCVI Balun with power
PFM809-4MP 16-channel passive HDCVI Balun
Related Accessories
PFM920I-5EUN 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-5EU-C/U 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-6UN-C/U 305m UTP CAT6 cable

Certification CE(EN55032, EN55020)
FCC(FCC Part 15 Class B, ISED ICES-003 Issue 6)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Power series
DH-PFM340-5CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 5x0.8A, DC12V
DH-PFM341-9CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 9x0.55A, DC12V
DH-PFM342-9CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 9x1.1A, DC12V
DH-PFM343-19CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 19x1.05A, DC12V
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Rev 001.001 © 2018  Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Power Series | DH-PFM342-9CH
Package Information
· CCTV distributed power supply box DH-PFM342-9CH *1
· Mounting sticker *1
· Fuse *2
· Key *2
· ST4 screw *4
· Plastic anchor *4
Camera Mount Series | DH-PFA130-E
    DH-PFA130-E
    Water-proof Junction Box
Features